
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  35.100  Sydney Marie  3210  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
2  9.050  35.725  Alayna Stroup  3242  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Ultimate  
3  8.900  35.200  Alaina Gatto  3025  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flyers  
4  8.800  35.775  Callie Kapusta  3094  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gymkhana  
5  8.725  34.025  Alix Rutter  3211  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
6  8.200  33.300  Kyla Andreano  3014  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Cutting Edge  
7  7.950  30.150  Sophia Murgi  3126  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  35.775  Callie Kapusta  3094  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gymkhana  
2  8.900  35.200  Alaina Gatto  3025  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flyers  
3  8.700  35.725  Alayna Stroup  3242  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.700  35.100  TIE - Sydney Marie  3210  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
5  8.550  34.025  Alix Rutter  3211  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
6  8.450  33.300  Kyla Andreano  3014  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Cutting Edge  
7  7.650  30.150  Sophia Murgi  3126  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.825  35.775  Callie Kapusta  3094  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gymkhana  
2  8.625  35.725  Alayna Stroup  3242  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Ultimate  
3  8.525  35.200  Alaina Gatto  3025  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flyers  
4  8.425  35.100  Sydney Marie  3210  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
5  8.350  33.300  Kyla Andreano  3014  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Cutting Edge  
6  7.900  34.025  Alix Rutter  3211  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
7  6.700  30.150  Sophia Murgi  3126  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  35.725  Alayna Stroup  3242  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Ultimate  
2  9.150  35.775  Callie Kapusta  3094  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gymkhana  
3  8.875  35.200  Alaina Gatto  3025  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flyers  
4  8.850  34.025  Alix Rutter  3211  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
5  8.675  35.100  Sydney Marie  3210  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
6  8.300  33.300  Kyla Andreano  3014  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Cutting Edge  
7  7.850  30.150  Sophia Murgi  3126  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  35.775  9.150  Callie Kapusta  3094  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gymkhana  
2  35.725  9.350  Alayna Stroup  3242  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Ultimate  
3  35.200  8.900  Alaina Gatto  3025  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flyers  
4  35.100  9.300  Sydney Marie  3210  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
5  34.025  8.850  Alix Rutter  3211  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Team Lightning  
6  33.300  8.450  Kyla Andreano  3014  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Cutting Edge  
7  30.150  7.950  Sophia Murgi  3126  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Northstars  

 


